
 

 

 

  

FRIDAY, JANUARY 16, 2015 
 

Items for publication must be submitted digitally by 12:00 PM, Thursday. 

 

No School, Monday January 19, MLK Day 

 

LOGIC & RHETORIC SCHOOLS PARENT 

MEETING: Please join us Tuesday, January 20, 

7:00PM.  The PTF and Mr. Taylor will discuss updates, 

accreditation, 2015-2016 plans, and issues relevant to 

the logic and rhetoric schools.  Mrs. Bellwood will share 

some practical advice on preparing your child for 

college.  We look forward to the conversations.  

 

OPEN HOUSE: Help us spread the word!  Invite 

friends, family, and church members to one of our two 

Open Houses taking place January 27 at 9:00AM or 

7:00PM.  There will be a brief presentation in the chapel 

followed by classroom tours.  Parents and staff 

members will be available to answer questions.  

 

DOUGHNUT DAY: Join us Friday, January 30, for 

our First Annual Doughnut Day!  Get your Doughnut 

Breakfast at 7:40 in the fellowship hall.  2 melt-in-your-

mouth glazed Krispy Kreme doughnuts and hot 

chocolate for $3.00.  You can also order doughnuts by 

the dozen using the attached form.  Thanks for 

supporting our rhetoric students as they fundraise for 

their trips to Boston and Europe next year.  

 

SPELLING BEE: Our Annual School Spelling Bee will 

take place Thursday, February 12, 9:00AM in the chapel.  

Classroom spelling bees for grades 1-8 will take place 

the week of February 2-6.  All winners of classroom 

spelling bees will be recognized at the School Spelling 

Bee, and 4th-8th grade winners will compete against 

each other.  Parents are invited to attend.  Study lists 

are being sent home with students today.   

 

 

 

LOOKING AHEAD . . . 
 

Jan 19 Monday No School, MLK Day 

Jan 20 Tuesday Family Meeting - Logic & Rhetoric  

School, 7:00PM 

Jan 21 Wednesday  Board Meeting, 6:30PM 

Jan 25 Sunday Information Meeting for IPC 
Families, 7:00PM 

Jan 26 Monday  Assembly, 9:00AM,  4th Grade  

Presents 

Jan 27  Tuesday Open Houses for Prospective   

Families 9:00AM or 7:00PM 

Jan 30 Friday Doughnut Day, breakfast 7:40AM 

Parent Coffee, 8:00AM & Jeans Day 
(Students are encouraged to wear 
their favorite football jersey.) 

Feb 2-6 1st-8th Grade Class Spelling Bees 

Feb  6 Friday A Midsummer Night’s Dream,  
7:00PM 

Feb 12 Thursday School Spelling Bee 

Feb 16 Monday  No School, President’s Day 

Feb 18 Wednesday Georgia Day Parade 

 

 

>>>>>>>>OVER for SPORTS NEWS>>>>>>>
  



 

 

Sports & Student Life NEWS 

 

 

         
 

 Who? When? Where? Notes 

Basketball 4th-6th Boys 
 
 
 
 
 
4th-6th Girls 

Practice:  M,T,Th,F Jan 19,20,22,23 
                   2:00-3:30 
 
Game: S, Jan 24 10AM 
                   
 
Practice:  T,Th,F Jan 20,22,23 
                  2:00-3:30PM 
                   

St.Paul’s 
 
 
Bible Baptist 
 
 
St. Paul’s 
 

 

Archery  No Practice   

Archery 
Regional 
Tournament 

5th-7th grade 
 
8th-11th grade 

Saturday, February 28, 1:00 
 
Saturday, February 28, 2:00 

Johnson County High 
School 
Wrightsville, Georgia 

 

House Event 7th-11th grade Thursday, March 12, 2:00 TBD  


